



Dietary Supplements Questionnaire

File 1: Supplement Counts Frequencies (DSQFILE1)

ANY DIETARY SUPPLEMENTS TAKEN?				
DSD010	Frequency	Percent	Cumulative Frequency	Cumulative Percent
Missing	2	0.02	2	0.02
1 : Yes	3580	35.93	3582	35.95
2 : No	6359	63.81	9941	99.76
7 : Refused	14	0.14	9955	99.90
9 : Don't know	10	0.10	9965	100.00



Dietary Supplements Questionnaire

File 1: Supplement Counts Frequencies (DSQFILE1)

TOTAL # OF DIETARY SUPPLEMENTS TAKEN				
DSDCOUNT	Frequency	Percent	Cumulative Frequency	Cumulative Percent
Missing	2	0.02	2	0.02
0	6359	63.81	6361	63.83
1	2233	22.41	8594	86.24
2	648	6.50	9242	92.74
3	314	3.15	9556	95.90
4	162	1.63	9718	97.52
5	84	0.84	9802	98.36
6	42	0.42	9844	98.79
7	33	0.33	9877	99.12
8	28	0.28	9905	99.40
9	9	0.09	9914	99.49
10	4	0.04	9918	99.53
11	6	0.06	9924	99.59
12	4	0.04	9928	99.63
13	2	0.02	9930	99.65
14	1	0.01	9931	99.66
15	2	0.02	9933	99.68
16	2	0.02	9935	99.70
17	2	0.02	9937	99.72
18	1	0.01	9938	99.73
19	1	0.01	9939	99.74
20	2	0.02	9941	99.76
77 : Refused	14	0.14	9955	99.90
99 : Don't know	10	0.10	9965	100.00